



Fiber Optic Cables

- Trunk Cables
- Patchcords
- Distribution Cassettes

We've Got Fiber! All Types!

Top-Notch Fiber Cable with Quality Connectors.

Fiber Optic MTP®/MPO Fan Out Cable Assemblies

- 12 Fiber "Plug and Play."
- MTP®/MPO connector for quick connection of 12 fibers.
- 12 times the density of SC connectors.
- Factory terminated and tested.
- · Save duct space and installation time.
- Push/Pull mating for quick installation.
- · Single-mode and multi-mode fiber.
- Quick-connect cassettes for extra-easy termination.

1x1, 2x2, 3x3, or 6x6 Multi Ribbon MTP® Trunk Cable

- 12, 24, 36 or 72-fiber trunk cable.
- MTP® / MPO Connectors, male or female on ends.
- 50/125μm, 62.5/125μm Fiber.
- Numbered legs each side for easy connection and installation.
- · Crush resistant plenum.
- Efficiently distribute multiple fiber strands from point-to-point.



12-Fiber

"Plug & Play"





36 Fiber Ribbon MTP Trunk Cable

Terminated Fiber, Multimode, $50/125\mu m$, $62.5/125\mu m$ or Single-Mode, $9/125\mu m$ – All Lengths!

- All connector combinations including: LC, SC, FC, ST, FDDI, ESCON, MTRJ and more.
- Duplex, Simplex, PVC or Plenum.
- Ceramic connectors for low signal loss.
- High reliability, long life quality cables.
- Near-unlimited bandwidth at high speeds over long distances.
- Totally immune to electrical interference.



SC Simplex Terminations



LC Duplex Terminations



ST-SC Terminations



ESCON Terminations



SC Duplex Terminations



FDDI Terminations

We've Got Fiber Network Switches!



Toll Free: 1-877-943-1164 Call with your requirement.

Low Pricing, Great Service, Quality Product.

36 Western Industrial Drive, Cranston, RI 02921 Tel: 401-943-1164 Fax:401-946-5790 www.ElectroStandards.com E-mail:eslab@ElectroStandards.com